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List of collaboration partner and companys

Company/University Name Email Phone
Steffen RUhmann|{ruehmann@iqo.uni-hannover.de
Nandan Jha jha@iqgo.uni-hannover.de 0511/762-5771

Leibniz Universitat Hannover

Steffen Sauer sauer@igo.uni-hannover.de
Ernst M. Rasel  |rasel@igo.uni-hannover.de 0511/762-4406
Sebastian Hafner|Sebastian.Haefner@ptb.de 0531/592-4321
PTB Thomas Legero |Thomas.Legero@ptb.de 0531/592-4306
Uwe Sterr uwe.sterr@ptb.de 0531/592-4310

Attn: Christoph Deutsch

Crystalline Mirror Solutions GmbH
Parkring 10

1010 Vienna, Austria

+43 1516333115
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